
2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

End of Round Placings Elec.Modified Sunday, Nov 18 2007 11:50:14
Pos Name Total Best 4

Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points
1 Ryan Maker 18 05:06.595 98 18 05:05.955 98 0 00:06.072 82 18 05:05.595 99 18 05:01.426 100 18 05:04.830 100 577 397
2 Peter Jovanovic 18 05:04.683 100 18 05:05.544 99 18 05:05.123 98 18 05:11.125 90 11 03:11.784 83 18 05:06.423 99 569 396
3 Jake Zarb 18 05:04.785 99 18 05:05.410 100 18 05:00.670 99 18 05:08.891 96 18 05:06.599 95 18 05:11.175 93 582 394
4 Simon Nicholson 18 05:08.565 96 18 05:08.534 97 19 05:17.473 100 19 05:11.714 100 17 05:09.613 86 18 05:11.430 91 570 393
5 Justin Vergunst 18 05:08.886 95 14 04:02.961 86 18 05:06.614 97 18 05:11.118 91 18 05:04.700 98 18 05:08.131 97 564 387
6 Darrell Khemlani 17 05:04.467 90 18 05:09.380 95 0 00:00.000 83 18 05:10.799 92 18 05:03.224 99 18 05:07.846 98 557 384
7 Darrin Campbell 17 05:11.425 87 18 05:11.540 93 18 05:08.968 95 18 05:09.312 95 18 05:05.392 96 18 05:09.336 96 562 382
8 Steven Jovanovic 2 00:39.892 83 18 05:09.029 96 18 05:08.035 96 18 05:09.542 94 18 05:07.536 94 10 02:51.705 83 546 380
9 David Simms 13 03:45.212 85 17 05:01.018 89 18 05:12.331 94 18 05:05.922 97 18 05:08.202 93 18 05:10.892 94 552 378
10 Andy Abbott 18 05:14.143 93 18 05:12.282 92 18 05:13.992 92 18 05:10.550 93 18 05:05.187 97 18 05:11.302 92 559 375
11 Simon Feigl 0 00:00.000 82 1 00:17.145 83 16 04:36.965 89 18 05:05.920 98 18 05:11.874 91 18 05:10.174 95 538 373
12 Anthony Atack 18 05:12.284 94 18 05:14.333 91 18 05:12.957 93 17 05:05.117 86 16 05:05.949 84 17 05:11.133 87 535 365
13 Peter Dooley 17 05:00.026 92 7 02:05.117 85 17 05:09.263 90 18 05:15.744 89 18 05:11.576 92 18 05:16.467 90 538 364
14 Jessie Davis 18 05:07.250 97 18 05:11.447 94 7 01:57.204 84 9 02:46.139 83 17 05:02.393 88 13 03:42.876 84 530 363
15 Scott Parkinson 10 02:53.211 84 18 05:16.846 90 16 05:11.948 87 18 05:17.160 88 18 05:13.419 90 17 05:11.424 86 525 355
16 Kirby Masterman 17 05:02.633 91 5 01:55.997 84 16 05:06.752 88 18 05:22.057 87 17 05:15.780 85 17 05:11.030 88 523 354
17 Aidan Kelly 17 05:12.346 86 16 05:01.239 87 17 05:03.234 91 15 05:01.575 84 17 05:06.835 87 17 05:09.155 89 524 354
18 Andy Cooke 17 05:04.794 89 17 05:06.475 88 11 03:10.867 86 16 04:52.012 85 18 05:16.466 89 15 04:23.294 85 522 352
19 Leonard Lai 17 05:09.780 88 0 00:00.000 82 8 02:31.436 85 0 00:00.000 82 0 00:00.000 82 0 00:00.000 82 501 337

End of Round Placings Elec.27 Turn Stock Sunday, Nov 18 2007 11:50:13
Pos Name Total Best 4

Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points
1 Luc Botton 16 05:16.539 100 16 05:19.610 99 16 05:18.378 96 16 05:21.874 95 16 05:14.362 99 16 05:16.195 100 589 398
2 Michael Jones 16 05:18.519 99 15 05:02.141 98 16 05:16.629 98 16 05:19.145 97 16 05:14.243 100 16 05:17.580 98 590 395
3 Rhys Marshall 15 05:00.076 98 16 05:14.385 100 16 05:17.407 97 16 05:16.613 99 15 05:03.691 95 15 05:01.777 96 585 394
4 Justin Summerill 15 05:00.659 97 15 05:06.823 95 16 05:14.525 100 15 05:01.032 93 16 05:19.858 97 16 05:16.812 99 581 393
5 Ben Lawson 15 05:01.534 96 15 05:19.452 89 16 05:14.931 99 16 05:17.960 98 15 05:04.311 94 15 05:00.015 97 573 390
6 Brad Davis 15 05:01.803 95 15 05:05.163 97 15 05:04.337 95 16 05:28.642 94 16 05:20.549 96 3 01:02.481 84 561 383
7 Damien Zarb 1 00:20.465 84 7 05:01.426 84 0 00:00.000 83 16 05:15.179 100 16 05:16.619 98 15 05:04.238 94 543 376
8 Jeffery Primmer 15 05:11.881 93 15 05:08.070 94 15 05:04.903 94 15 05:13.927 88 15 05:06.825 93 15 05:03.732 95 557 376
9 Simon Irish 15 05:06.620 94 15 05:05.734 96 15 05:05.215 93 15 05:02.308 92 11 03:50.291 84 15 05:09.909 92 551 375
10 Ray Zarb 15 05:20.928 89 15 05:08.947 92 15 05:09.426 92 16 05:19.608 96 15 05:11.209 92 15 05:04.718 93 554 373
11 Toby Fleming 15 05:14.988 91 15 05:13.613 91 15 05:12.729 91 15 05:06.718 91 15 05:16.573 91 15 05:19.765 90 545 364
12 Joe Charabie 15 05:12.853 92 15 05:08.508 93 13 05:03.239 84 15 05:07.443 90 14 05:10.670 85 13 05:03.605 85 529 360
13 Jamie Sturgeon 15 05:20.199 90 15 05:17.619 90 15 05:16.632 90 15 05:15.091 87 14 05:05.651 88 0 00:00.000 83 528 358
14 Antoni Caretti 14 05:11.132 87 13 05:12.593 85 15 05:19.137 89 14 05:00.398 85 15 05:17.169 90 15 05:15.809 91 527 357
15 Brian Cook 14 05:19.376 85 14 05:12.964 87 14 05:02.982 86 15 05:19.627 86 14 05:01.420 89 15 05:20.177 89 522 351
16 Vince DAngelo 14 05:04.056 88 14 05:12.227 88 14 05:00.311 88 14 05:06.916 83 2 00:46.090 83 14 05:16.086 86 516 350
17 Jeremy McAuley 0 00:00.000 83 14 05:13.155 86 14 05:01.624 87 15 05:13.339 89 14 05:06.922 86 14 05:11.565 87 518 349
18 Mark Miller 14 05:12.984 86 0 00:00.000 83 13 05:01.339 85 14 05:03.105 84 14 05:05.717 87 15 05:20.229 88 513 346

Qual. Round 1 Qual. Round 2 Qual. Round 3 Qual. Round 4

Qual. Round 5 Qual. Round 6

Qual. Round 5 Qual. Round 6

Qual. Round 1 Qual. Round 2 Qual. Round 3 Qual. Round 4
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2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

End of Round Placings Elec 19 Turn Super Stock Sunday, Nov 18 2007 11:50:16
Pos Name Total Best 4

Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points
1 Justin Summerill 17 05:18.734 100 16 05:02.058 99 17 05:16.369 100 17 05:12.840 100 16 05:06.310 96 4 01:19.482 86 581 399
2 Luc Botton 16 05:03.976 99 16 05:00.583 100 16 05:03.046 99 17 05:14.303 99 16 05:02.318 99 16 05:03.385 100 596 398
3 Sam Blight 16 05:06.560 97 15 05:05.538 92 16 05:04.017 98 16 05:00.669 98 16 05:01.163 100 16 05:10.645 94 579 393
4 Peter Ellis 16 05:06.498 98 16 05:15.959 96 16 05:17.737 92 16 05:02.267 96 16 05:05.692 97 16 05:08.270 98 577 389
5 James Ainslie 16 05:14.528 94 16 05:10.377 98 16 05:07.593 95 16 05:10.208 92 16 05:06.476 94 16 05:07.450 99 572 386
6 Daly May 16 05:09.901 96 15 05:00.717 94 16 05:15.980 93 16 05:08.981 93 16 05:04.978 98 16 05:09.480 96 570 384
7 Sascha Menzel 16 05:14.700 93 14 05:20.649 88 16 05:04.241 97 16 05:00.838 97 16 05:14.065 92 16 05:09.570 95 562 382
8 Ben Maker 16 05:10.620 95 16 05:15.686 97 16 05:07.391 96 16 05:05.646 94 16 05:09.842 93 16 05:18.237 92 567 382
9 Mark Hodson 16 05:19.812 91 16 05:18.432 95 16 05:09.056 94 16 05:04.838 95 16 05:06.451 95 16 05:17.166 93 563 379
10 Christophe Esteve 15 05:10.409 90 15 05:12.781 90 15 05:07.952 91 15 05:06.119 87 15 05:05.555 89 16 05:08.683 97 544 368
11 Mark Lawson 15 05:12.607 89 15 05:04.207 93 15 05:18.523 89 16 05:16.117 90 15 05:02.481 90 15 05:03.478 88 539 362
12 Steven Coro 14 05:02.479 88 15 05:15.084 89 15 05:10.117 90 16 05:11.434 91 15 05:08.846 87 16 05:18.629 91 536 361
13 Michael Swann 13 05:08.695 86 15 05:12.548 91 14 05:01.926 88 15 05:10.268 86 16 05:17.002 91 15 05:02.100 89 531 359
14 Scott Giles 16 05:18.798 92 8 03:34.292 86 4 01:41.685 86 15 05:01.201 89 14 05:07.581 86 15 05:00.756 90 529 357
15 Doug Kingsley 13 05:02.070 87 12 05:13.791 87 13 04:32.402 87 15 05:01.337 88 15 05:06.432 88 15 05:08.100 87 524 350

End of Round Placings 1/12 th Scale Sunday, Nov 18 2007 11:50:17
Pos Name Total Best 4

Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points Laps Time Points
1 Christophe Esteve 25 08:16.512 100 26 08:14.919 100 26 08:17.872 100 26 08:17.712 100 4 01:34.396 96 0 00:00.000 96 592 400
2 James Finlay 19 08:02.495 95 18 06:03.684 97 25 08:01.270 99 25 08:05.807 99 23 08:12.435 98 25 08:41.113 99 587 395
3 Stuart McMillian 23 08:04.562 98 16 08:14.160 96 24 08:10.616 98 25 08:17.541 97 24 08:11.178 99 25 08:17.953 100 588 395
4 Scott Giles 19 07:05.159 96 22 08:20.039 98 17 06:15.969 96 25 08:11.999 98 24 08:07.080 100 0 00:00.000 97 585 393
5 Gordon Hay 20 08:15.811 97 23 08:21.215 99 20 07:50.569 97 20 08:22.260 96 23 08:13.982 97 24 08:23.360 98 584 391
6 Rhys Marshall 23 08:01.154 99 0 00:00.000 95 1 00:43.044 95 11 04:30.505 95 0 00:00.000 95 0 00:00.000 95 574 384

Qual. Round 5 Qual. Round 6Qual. Round 1 Qual. Round 2 Qual. Round 3 Qual. Round 4

Qual. Round 5 Qual. Round 6Qual. Round 1 Qual. Round 2 Qual. Round 3 Qual. Round 4
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2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

Scale = Elec.Modified Placings After Finals Sunday, Nov 18 2007

Pos Name Details Points
Next 
Best 

Points
Laps Time Final 

Name

1 Simon Nicholson HEI/Fantom/Corally/Xtreme Hobbies/Quark Br 19 3 18 05:07.460 A Final
2 Steven Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 17 7 18 05:10.055 A Final
3 Ryan Maker Team Xray/Custom Model Cars/Hei Int/Fantom 16 3 19 05:16.938 A Final
4 Darrin Campbell Ace Hobbies/Kelletts Hobbies / Associated 15 2 18 05:06.574 A Final
5 Peter Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 14 1 18 05:06.713 A Final
6 Darrell Khemlani Hobby Habit / Yokomo BD / 13 2 18 05:11.036 A Final
7 Andy Abbott AE / Reedy / Novak / AE TC5 / 12 4 18 05:10.069 A Final
8 David Simms Ryper Hobbies / Corally PHI / 12 2 17 05:02.525 A Final
9 Justin Vergunst HEI / Schumacher MI3 / 10 3 18 05:13.949 A Final

10 Jake Zarb Xray / 9 1 18 05:11.596 A Final
11 Jessie Davis Corally / 18 05:04.316 B Final
12 Anthony Atack Hot Bodies / 17 05:00.508 B Final
13 Scott Parkinson HEI/Much More/Corally / Corally PHI / 17 05:04.665 B Final
14 Kirby Masterman Team Schumacher/Metro Hobbies/Ausie Magnet 17 05:04.812 B Final
15 Andy Cooke Corally/Novak/HEI/Much Moore/Sorex/Proline 16 04:40.618 B Final
16 Simon Feigl HPI/Hot Bodies/LRP Electronics / Hot Bodie 5 01:26.217 B Final
17 Peter Dooley 5 02:00.741 B Final
18 Aidan Kelly Corally/Quark Brushless / Corally PHI / 4 01:34.776 B Final
19 Leonard Lai Trackside RC/ Ace Hobbies / AE TC5 / 0 00:00.000 B Final

Results for : Elec.Modified A Final - Part 1 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:19:53

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Simon Nicholson HEI/Fantom/Corally/Xtreme Hobbies/Quark Br 18 05:07.460 16.640 17.081 0.560
2 Steven Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 18 05:10.055 16.984 17.225 0.326
3 Jake Zarb Xray / 18 05:11.596 16.883 17.310 0.534
4 Darrin Campbell Ace Hobbies/Kelletts Hobbies / Associated 18 05:12.608 16.985 17.367 0.672
5 Andy Abbott AE / Reedy / Novak / AE TC5 / 18 05:12.924 16.867 17.384 0.441
6 Justin Vergunst HEI / Schumacher MI3 / 18 05:13.949 16.964 17.441 0.849
7 Darrell Khemlani Hobby Habit / Yokomo BD / 18 05:14.846 16.983 17.491 0.863
8 Ryan Maker Team Xray/Custom Model Cars/Hei Int/Fantom 12 03:28.640 16.818 17.386 1.614
9 David Simms Ryper Hobbies / Corally PHI / 10 03:30.920 17.348 21.092 4.533

10 Peter Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 3 00:54.196 17.617 18.065 0.570

Results for : Elec.Modified A Final - Part 2 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 15:32:38

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Ryan Maker Team Xray/Custom Model Cars/Hei Int/Fantom 19 05:16.938 16.537 16.680 0.230
2 Simon Nicholson HEI/Fantom/Corally/Xtreme Hobbies/Quark Br 18 05:05.135 16.627 16.951 0.528
3 Darrin Campbell Ace Hobbies/Kelletts Hobbies / Associated 18 05:06.574 16.736 17.031 0.281
4 Steven Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 18 05:08.107 16.897 17.117 0.239
5 Andy Abbott AE / Reedy / Novak / AE TC5 / 18 05:10.069 16.775 17.226 0.364
6 David Simms Ryper Hobbies / Corally PHI / 18 05:12.837 17.047 17.379 0.623
7 Peter Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 18 05:15.077 16.907 17.504 1.221
8 Justin Vergunst HEI / Schumacher MI3 / 18 05:16.048 16.759 17.558 1.042
9 Darrell Khemlani Hobby Habit / Yokomo BD / 17 04:54.408 17.018 17.318 0.685

10 Jake Zarb Xray / 7 02:07.711 16.793 18.244 1.706

Results for : Elec.Modified A Final - Part 3 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 16:41:46

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Peter Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 18 05:06.713 16.781 17.039 0.263
2 Darrell Khemlani Hobby Habit / Yokomo BD / 18 05:11.036 16.401 17.002 0.452
3 Steven Jovanovic Hot Bodies / LRP / Hot Bodies Cyclone / 18 05:13.414 16.920 17.411 1.375
4 David Simms Ryper Hobbies / Corally PHI / 17 05:02.525 17.134 17.795 0.457
5 Ryan Maker Team Xray/Custom Model Cars/Hei Int/Fantom 17 05:03.751 16.697 17.867 1.898
6 Justin Vergunst HEI / Schumacher MI3 / 17 05:12.550 16.867 18.385 4.069
7 Andy Abbott AE / Reedy / Novak / AE TC5 / 16 05:11.466 17.064 19.466 7.649
8 Simon Nicholson HEI/Fantom/Corally/Xtreme Hobbies/Quark Br 12 05:32.906 16.650 27.742 7.953
9 Darrin Campbell Ace Hobbies/Kelletts Hobbies / Associated 9 02:58.215 17.101 19.801 4.932

10 Jake Zarb Xray / 6 01:56.173 16.635 19.362 4.071

Results for : Elec.Modified B Final Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:49:37

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Jessie Davis Corally / 18 05:04.316 16.741 16.906 0.277
2 Anthony Atack Hot Bodies / 17 05:00.508 17.213 17.676 1.061
3 Scott Parkinson HEI/Much More/Corally / Corally PHI / 17 05:04.665 17.522 17.921 0.961
4 Kirby Masterman Team Schumacher/Metro Hobbies/Ausie Magnet 17 05:04.812 17.332 17.930 0.934
5 Andy Cooke Corally/Novak/HEI/Much Moore/Sorex/Proline 16 04:40.618 17.232 17.538 0.352
6 Simon Feigl HPI/Hot Bodies/LRP Electronics / Hot Bodie 5 01:26.217 17.443 17.243 0.974
7 Peter Dooley 5 02:00.741 17.592 24.148 1.947
8 Aidan Kelly Corally/Quark Brushless / Corally PHI / 4 01:34.776 18.644 23.694 1.898
9 Leonard Lai Trackside RC/ Ace Hobbies / AE TC5 / 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

Scale = Elec.27 Turn Stock Placings After Finals Sunday, Nov 18 2007

Pos Name Details Points
Next 
Best 

Points
Laps Time Final 

Name

1 Luc Botton 20 1 16 05:10.193 A Final
2 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 16 6 16 05:12.385 A Final
3 Michael Jones Team Xray New Zealand/Zoom Resources / Xra 16 6 16 05:19.014 A Final
4 Damien Zarb 15 4 16 05:15.786 A Final
5 Brad Davis RDX PHI / 15 3 16 05:18.157 A Final
6 Ben Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 14 5 16 05:13.039 A Final
7 Ray Zarb Xray / 13 3 15 05:06.727 A Final
8 Simon Irish 10 2 16 05:22.678 A Final
9 Jeffery Primmer HPI/LRP Electronics/Team Losi / Hot Bodies 9 1 15 05:03.785 A Final

10 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 5 1 14 05:09.551 A Final
11 Toby Fleming TRF415 / 15 05:10.541 B Final
12 Joe Charabie Corally / 15 05:12.810 B Final
13 Antoni Caretti 15 05:17.568 B Final
14 Jamie Sturgeon Mum and Dad / Xray T2 / 14 05:00.677 B Final
15 Jeremy McAuley Bundaberg Toyworld / TC4 / 14 05:01.526 B Final
16 Brian Cook 14 05:03.680 B Final
17 Vince DAngelo 14 05:08.197 B Final
18 Mark Miller Schumacher MI2 / 1 00:22.918 B Final

Results for : Elec.27 Turn Stock A Final - Part 1 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 17:01:12

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Damien Zarb 16 05:15.786 19.537 19.736 0.238
2 Michael Jones Team Xray New Zealand/Zoom Resources / Xra 16 05:19.813 19.740 19.988 0.297
3 Simon Irish 16 05:22.678 19.374 20.167 0.871
4 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 15 05:00.408 19.671 20.027 0.569
5 Ben Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 15 05:00.440 19.420 20.029 0.674
6 Jeffery Primmer HPI/LRP Electronics/Team Losi / Hot Bodies 15 05:08.307 19.911 20.553 0.782
7 Ray Zarb Xray / 15 05:10.705 19.972 20.713 1.320
8 Brad Davis RDX PHI / 15 05:17.340 19.658 21.156 2.126
9 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 14 05:09.551 20.137 22.110 3.063

10 Luc Botton 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Results for : Elec.27 Turn Stock A Final - Part 2 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 15:01:45

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Luc Botton 16 05:10.193 19.245 19.387 0.247
2 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 16 05:12.385 19.494 19.524 0.257
3 Ben Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 16 05:13.039 19.381 19.564 0.312
4 Brad Davis RDX PHI / 16 05:18.157 19.714 19.884 0.354
5 Michael Jones Team Xray New Zealand/Zoom Resources / Xra 16 05:19.014 19.479 19.938 0.615
6 Damien Zarb 16 05:20.278 19.479 20.017 0.794
7 Jeffery Primmer HPI/LRP Electronics/Team Losi / Hot Bodies 15 05:03.785 19.917 20.252 0.334
8 Ray Zarb Xray / 15 05:06.727 20.045 20.448 0.628
9 Simon Irish 15 05:13.878 20.515 20.925 0.587

10 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 1 00:19.952 0.000 19.952 0.000

Results for : Elec.27 Turn Stock A Final - Part 3 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 16:10:37

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Luc Botton 15 05:06.577 19.548 20.438 1.506
2 Ray Zarb Xray / 15 05:08.922 19.890 20.594 0.668
3 Brad Davis RDX PHI / 15 05:09.175 20.081 20.611 0.888
4 Michael Jones Team Xray New Zealand/Zoom Resources / Xra 15 05:15.507 20.360 21.033 1.430
5 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 15 05:18.831 20.024 21.255 2.692
6 Ben Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 14 05:10.655 19.810 22.189 4.922
7 Damien Zarb 7 02:25.090 19.688 20.727 2.139
8 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 7 02:38.161 19.820 22.594 7.421
9 Simon Irish 6 02:01.511 20.004 20.251 0.953

10 Jeffery Primmer HPI/LRP Electronics/Team Losi / Hot Bodies 1 00:18.295 0.000 18.295 0.000

Results for : Elec.27 Turn Stock B Final Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:31:00

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Toby Fleming TRF415 / 15 05:10.541 20.734 20.702 0.292
2 Joe Charabie Corally / 15 05:12.810 20.131 20.854 0.935
3 Antoni Caretti 15 05:17.568 20.828 21.171 0.464
4 Jamie Sturgeon Mum and Dad / Xray T2 / 14 05:00.677 20.909 21.476 0.686
5 Jeremy McAuley Bundaberg Toyworld / TC4 / 14 05:01.526 20.756 21.537 1.442
6 Brian Cook 14 05:03.680 20.642 21.691 1.843
7 Vince DAngelo 14 05:08.197 20.943 22.014 1.814
8 Mark Miller Schumacher MI2 / 1 00:22.918 0.000 22.918 0.000
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2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

Scale = Elec 19 Turn Super Stock Placings After Finals Sunday, Nov 18 2007

Pos Name Details Points
Next 
Best 

Points
Laps Time Final 

Name

1 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 20 9 17 05:14.991 A Final
2 Luc Botton 8127895 / 19 9 17 05:17.966 A Final
3 Daly May Team Losi/Spektrum/JR/Model Flight / Team 15 6 16 05:03.915 A Final
4 Sascha Menzel Team Losi/Spektrum/Model Flight / Team Los 14 3 16 05:01.129 A Final
5 James Ainslie Feral Batteries/Banzai Motors / Associated 13 2 16 05:00.195 A Final
6 Ben Maker Warp Speed Hobbies / Xray T2 007 / 11 5 16 05:07.185 A Final
7 Sam Blight 10 2 16 05:04.176 A Final
8 Mark Hodson Yokomo BD / 10 1 16 05:05.655 A Final
9 Christophe Esteve 8 3 16 05:13.190 A Final

10 Peter Ellis Top Scythe / 4 0 16 05:14.697 A Final
11 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE T 16 05:16.938 B Final
12 Steven Coro Corally / 16 05:18.090 B Final
13 Mark Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 15 05:00.692 B Final
14 Doug Kingsley 14 05:05.397 B Final
15 Michael Swann Xray T2 / 14 05:08.809 B Final

Results for : Elec 19 Turn Super Stock A Final - Part 1 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:10:53

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Luc Botton 8127895 / 17 05:17.966 18.458 18.703 0.244
2 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 17 05:23.258 18.537 19.015 1.194
3 James Ainslie Feral Batteries/Banzai Motors / Associated 16 05:00.195 18.484 18.762 0.161
4 Sascha Menzel Team Losi/Spektrum/Model Flight / Team Los 16 05:01.129 18.659 18.820 0.545
5 Daly May Team Losi/Spektrum/JR/Model Flight / Team 16 05:02.835 18.597 18.927 0.203
6 Ben Maker Warp Speed Hobbies / Xray T2 007 / 16 05:09.420 18.878 19.338 0.488
7 Christophe Esteve 16 05:13.190 18.972 19.574 0.984
8 Peter Ellis Top Scythe / 16 05:14.697 18.811 19.668 1.606
9 Sam Blight 16 05:17.200 18.712 19.825 2.290

10 Mark Hodson Yokomo BD / 15 05:03.259 19.034 20.217 1.117

Results for : Elec 19 Turn Super Stock A Final - Part 2 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 15:23:27

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 17 05:14.991 18.455 18.528 0.264
2 Luc Botton 8127895 / 16 05:01.526 18.538 18.845 0.421
3 Daly May Team Losi/Spektrum/JR/Model Flight / Team 16 05:03.915 18.517 18.994 0.904
4 Sascha Menzel Team Losi/Spektrum/Model Flight / Team Los 16 05:05.882 18.756 19.117 0.555
5 Ben Maker Warp Speed Hobbies / Xray T2 007 / 16 05:07.185 18.797 19.199 0.894
6 James Ainslie Feral Batteries/Banzai Motors / Associated 16 05:08.317 18.777 19.269 1.105
7 Mark Hodson Yokomo BD / 16 05:09.193 18.788 19.324 0.597
8 Christophe Esteve 16 05:15.989 18.677 19.749 1.077
9 Sam Blight 16 05:19.006 18.565 19.937 2.228

10 Peter Ellis Top Scythe / 14 05:04.824 18.881 21.773 5.804

Results for : Elec 19 Turn Super Stock A Final - Part 3 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 16:32:20

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Justin Summerill Yokomo / 17 05:15.494 18.327 18.558 0.345
2 Luc Botton 8127895 / 17 05:20.033 18.379 18.825 0.774
3 Sam Blight 16 05:04.176 18.590 19.011 0.520
4 Daly May Team Losi/Spektrum/JR/Model Flight / Team 16 05:05.455 18.522 19.090 0.519
5 Mark Hodson Yokomo BD / 16 05:05.655 18.637 19.103 0.691
6 Ben Maker Warp Speed Hobbies / Xray T2 007 / 16 05:13.452 18.481 19.590 2.212
7 Christophe Esteve 16 05:14.075 18.782 19.629 1.588
8 Sascha Menzel Team Losi/Spektrum/Model Flight / Team Los 16 05:14.399 18.808 19.649 1.849
9 James Ainslie Feral Batteries/Banzai Motors / Associated 15 05:26.527 18.702 21.768 7.809

10 Peter Ellis Top Scythe / 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Results for : Elec 19 Turn Super Stock B Final Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:40:23

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE T 16 05:16.938 19.674 19.808 0.392
2 Steven Coro Corally / 16 05:18.090 19.565 19.880 0.380
3 Mark Lawson Schumacher MI3 / 15 05:00.692 19.454 20.046 0.681
4 Doug Kingsley 14 05:05.397 19.832 21.814 2.241
5 Michael Swann Xray T2 / 14 05:08.809 21.112 22.057 1.077
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2007 TEAM LOSI AARCMCC Australian 1/10th ISTC Electric On-Road Championships

Scale = 1/12 th Scale Placings After Finals Sunday, Nov 18 2007

Pos Name Details Points
Next 
Best 

Points
Laps Time Final 

Name

1 Christophe Esteve 20 0 26 08:15.350 A Final
2 James Finlay 19 9 26 08:12.386 A Final
3 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE 1 16 8 24 08:12.435 A Final
4 Stuart McMillian Associated / 16 6 23 08:03.085 A Final
5 Gordon Hay Associated / 14 6 23 08:16.875 A Final
6 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 0 0 0 00:00.000 A Final

Results for : 1/12 th Scale A Final - Part 1 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 14:01:24

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Christophe Esteve 25 08:03.809 18.047 19.352 2.371
2 James Finlay 24 08:03.649 18.648 20.152 2.377
3 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE 1 23 08:00.547 18.967 20.893 1.433
4 Gordon Hay Associated / 22 08:17.880 19.933 22.630 3.262
5 Stuart McMillian Associated / 16 06:19.184 18.871 23.699 5.089
6 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Results for : 1/12 th Scale A Final - Part 2 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 15:14:03

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 Christophe Esteve 26 08:15.350 17.968 19.051 1.412
2 James Finlay 25 08:18.059 18.212 19.922 2.401
3 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE 1 24 08:12.435 18.911 20.518 2.753
4 Stuart McMillian Associated / 24 08:21.440 18.794 20.893 3.432
5 Gordon Hay Associated / 23 08:07.336 20.071 21.188 1.081
6 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Results for : 1/12 th Scale A Final - Part 3 Sunday, Nov 18 2007 16:22:21

Pos Name Details Laps Total Time B/Lap A/Lap StDev

1 James Finlay 26 08:12.386 17.989 18.937 0.917
2 Stuart McMillian Associated / 23 08:03.085 18.940 21.003 2.845
3 Scott Giles HEI/Fantom Motors/Mildura RC Centre / AE 1 23 08:06.090 18.996 21.134 2.725
4 Gordon Hay Associated / 23 08:16.875 20.289 21.603 2.088
5 Rhys Marshall Hobby Habit/Brood Motors & Cells/Ryper Hob 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
6 Christophe Esteve 0 00:00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Modified   Steven Jovanovic

27 Turn Stock   Michael Jones

19 Turn Super Stock   Ben Maker

1/12th Scale   Chris Esteves

Concours d’Elegance
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